LISTA SALIDA VERRO KIDS 2026
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Nombre
MARC VICENT
TOMEU
VEGA
LUR
MATEO
BENITO
DANIEL
ALEIX
ONA
VEGA
BRUNO
NOAH
PABLO
MARIA
ARIADNNE
MATEO
PAU
LEON
JULIA
DIEGO
MATEU
NAEL
NORA
AROA
SUA
KAl

Apellidos
PORTAS
CARDONA RUIZ
SERRANO BERNAL
BOSCH PERNIL
MURNOZ ROMERO
PEREZ VEROS
ROSELLO HOLDEN
GALLARDO ROIG
LLANSANA GARCIA
COLOMAR
ROLDAN MARTINEZ
BENLLOCH SUAREZ
MATEO RIERA
BONET GARCIA
BEAMUD JEBARI
VAQUER MARTINEZ
LOPEZ ESTEVE
CAMY GUTIERREZ
BENLLOCH RAMON
NUNEZ DOMINGUEZ
SERRA SANTOS
NAVARRO TORRES
TUR ZENDRERA
MOLINA MIGUEZ
BOSCH PENIL
ANDRES MELIA

fi{ AgricGlaEmmmmEn

Fecha
23/03/2023
19/01/2023
06/12/2022
27/10/2022
27/10/2022
19/10/2022
28/09/2022
02/09/2022
29/07/2022
19/06/2022
16/05/2022
29/04/2022
22/01/2022
24/12/2021
27/10/2021
03/10/2021
28/09/2021
22/09/2021
21/09/2021
06/08/2021
02/07/2021
15/06/2021
26/12/2020
22/12/2020
20/11/2020
26/10/2020

Género
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino

Club
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIJASA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

FLASHRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

SOPHIE
OLIVIA
RODRIGO
MARC
LIAM
ENRIQUE
VANESA
JESUS
NAIROBI
SOFIA
NAYRA
MARTIN
ANTIA
PAU
NISA
NURAI
NURAI
ERIC
JOSS
CLAUDIA
EMMA
ELLA ELISABETH
AINHOA
ENZO
DIEGO
MAR
ENZO
SIMONA
BRUNO
SALVATORE
VERA
PAU
CARLA

TORRES CHOEZ
NEWMAN
PEREZ VEROS
MENDOZA YEPES
LACASA OLMO
MONTERO RODRIGUEZ
ZHELEZCHEVA
SANTALIESTRA HERRERA
ALEMANY
CIRER RODRIGUEZ
ORTEGA MORILLO
ALVARO SANCHEZ
NUNEZ DOMINGUEZ
PLANELLS CARDONA
GAMAZA
MINGOT RUBIO
MINGOTE RUBIO
EGEA VARGAS
VILLALBA CASTANO
VINES
SANCHEZ GONZALEZ
BRIA IZQUIERDO
CORRAL PRAPCHON
GUIRAO MONTEAGUDO
TORRES CHOEZ
BONILLA DE LA CONCEPCION
CAMY GUTIERREZ
ZHELEZCHEVA
MONTERO RODRIGUEZ
DE SANTIS GARRIDO
DEL PALACIO DELMONTE
TUR ZENDRERA
PEREZ PUJADAS

18/09/2020
17/09/2020
15/09/2020
31/08/2020
21/08/2020
07/08/2020
31/07/2020
22/06/2020
16/06/2020
10/06/2020
23/04/2020
15/04/2020
21/02/2020
29/12/2019
10/12/2019
05/12/2019
05/12/2019
01/12/2019
10/07/2019
26/06/2019
06/06/2019
28/05/2019
30/03/2019
14/03/2019
22/02/2019
21/11/2018
24/10/2018
08/10/2018
17/08/2018
25/07/2018
24/07/2018
13/04/2018
12/04/2018

Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
EIVIATLETISME CLUB ESPORTIU
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
GD PRESUNTOS TRIATLETAS
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

MARTI
ERIC
OLIVIA
LLUC
GONZALO
JESUS
NIL
LEIRE
JUDITH
SOFIA
LLUC
KAORI
LAURA
DAPHNE
MARTI
CARLA
LARA
LOLA
ALEX
NOLAN
AMELIE
LOGAN
KEINAN
UNAI
ALICIA
LAURA
IAN
LAIA
MARINA
ARIADNA
IRIA
VALENTINA
EMMA

EGEA VARGAS
MARMOL SALA
DEL CAMPO GARCIA
PERPINYA RIBAS
PEREZ VEROS
SORIANO LEON
MARMOL BLITZER
SANTOS GARCIA
SERAL SALGADO
PLANELLS MORENO
BENLLOCH RAMON
oLOCCO
PEREZ LEON
SANCHEZ MORENO
LOPEZ ESTEVE
BONILLA LORENZO
SAEZ GARZON
TORRES GOMEZ
PINUELA TINAJO
VILLALBA CASTANO
ALEMANY
MARI DE SOUSA
MARI DE SOUSA
CARDONA TORRES
MENDOZA YEPES
CIRER RODRIGUEZ
TORRES CRUZ
PLANELLS CARDONA
GUZMAN BONILLA
ROCHOLL RIBAS
MOLINA
GONZALEZ MARIN
COSTA

06/04/2018
28/02/2018
24/02/2018
22/02/2018
22/01/2018
11/01/2018
06/01/2018
28/12/2017
19/12/2017
17/11/2017
07/11/2017
20/10/2017
28/09/2017
15/09/2017
11/09/2017
22/08/2017
20/08/2017
18/08/2017
17/08/2017
31/07/2017
15/07/2017
05/07/2017
05/07/2017
01/07/2017
30/06/2017
29/06/2017
04/06/2017
13/04/2017
01/04/2017
14/03/2017
08/03/2017
22/01/2017
21/01/2017

Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRUASA
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
NINGUNO
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
FLASHRUN
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRUASA
TRUASA
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
TRUASA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE



93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

VICENT
MARTIN
MATEU
JOHAN
PAULA
GAEL
IKER
ANCOR
MIRYAM
JOAN
IRIA
MATEO
RAUL
ALEX
NACHO
IAN
ELSA
SARA
NAIRA
TONI
ALMA
MARCOS
LUCIA
CRISTIAN
JOSEP
OLALLA
DARIO

CARDONA COSTA 08/01/2017
GARCIA BONET 02/01/2017
RIBAS MARI 21/12/2016
CORRAL PRAPCHON 21/09/2016
MONTERO RODRIGUEZ 29/07/2016
DEL PALACIO DELMONTE 25/05/2016
RECUERO 15/05/2016
GAMAZA 13/05/2016
BEAMUD JEBARI 29/02/2016
COLOMAR CANO 30/12/2015
GOMEZ 29/12/2015

DEL CAMPO GARCIA 09/08/2015
PEREZ PUJADAS 08/07/2015
PONCE MARSE 29/04/2015
COSTA HIDALGO 19/01/2015
BLITZER 15/09/2014
CAMY GARCIA 04/08/2014
PINUELA TINAJO 17/07/2014
TORRES CRUZ 16/06/2014
SERRA PALAU 11/06/2014
MONTERO ZURITA 05/04/2014
BONILLA LORENZO 05/01/2014
LAMAS FERNANDEZ 04/01/2013
DRAGOI 12/11/2012
RIBAS RAMON 17/09/2012
CARDONA TORRES 24/08/2012
LAMAS FERNANDEZ 25/01/2012

IBIZA

blue

CHALLENGE

Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Femenino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino
Masculino
Femenino
Masculino

INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE
SA RAVAL
INDEPENDIENTE



